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
Meadow With Stream - 15 Acre Woodland.

Prior Use Was Dairy.
Call Larry Bard • 717-243-1563

POSSOW REALTY Auction Service
787 Bates Wilson Road

Norwich, NY 13815

FARMS FOR SALE

(607) 334-9727
www possonrealtycoin

#1595 - Owner is anxious to sell! Located in a prime fanning area surrounded by
beautiful farms. 200 acres, good alfalfa ground, two story dairy bam, 47 tie stalls.
Recently new 4 bedroom 2-1/2 bath ranch home. Only $155,000. Owner will
consider offers. Cattle and machinery available.
#1556 - Very clean and neat. 200 free stalls 400 acres. Big machinery budding,
good 2 story home 5 bedrooms, excellent location. Owner is retiring and has
reduced the pnce on this good farm was $325,000 now asking $300,000. Woulff
sell 300 acres and all buildings for $250,000 WHAY A BUY!!!!
#1709 - 1000 stall freestall operation. 1050acres of land grows good alfalfa. And
com. Double 18 parlor, located near machinery dealers, hospitals, shopping,
airport. Asking 2 Million.
#1656 - 375 acre dairy farm. This farm is a must see. 119 stainless ties, 6 big
calving pens, heifer bam for 60 head, big machinery building, heated shop, 4
bdrm home blacktop driveways, good location. Showplace farm. Asking
$330,000.
#1713 - New listing. 200 acre dairy farm. Very productive soils, grows excellent
alfalfa. Modem 2 story dairy bam 80 ties, big mangers enclosed manure room,
good4 bdrm home. Dead end road location, gorgeous setting. Asking $250,000.

Give Dick or David at Posson Realty a call, 607-334-9727
Posson Realty has been selling only farms for 35years.

Ask for free list or visit us on the web.
WWW.] >ossonrealtv.com

DEMEREE REALTY aA-
-171 N. Gardinierßd.

Phone (315) 823-0288
George Demeree, Broker www.demereerealty.com

#3l-A - Dairy farm w/277 A. has 135 tillable &85 pasture - Ig. 2 story
barn w/71 cows on 2” pipeline - 1250 gal. B.T. - heifers & calves
housed in main dairy barn - 2 Ig. mach sheds & three silos
w/unloaders - good 7 B.R. 2 fam. home - well & 2 ponds - all bldgs, in
good condition - $274,900
#659 - Hobby farm with 5.5 acres - V.G. re-modeled home with 4
B.R.’s, new bath, attached 2 car garage - inclosed porch, deck - also
40x60 ft. horse barn & 30x60 ft. storage bldg. - 2 wells - $125,000
#2O - 209 A. dairy or hobby farm w/125 tillable - Ig. 2 story barn w/72
ties, pipeline, 2 B. Tanks, & heifer area - Ig. pole barn, concrete &

bunk silos - V.G. 8 room home & 3 car garage w/work shop, 2 wells,
2 ponds & spring - $195,000Complete -or $145,000w/112 acres.
B-311 - Dairy farm with 135 acres -100 tillable - productive river bot-
tom land with Ig. fields. 80 cow free stall with flat barn parlor, 30x100
ft. mach. shed, heated shop, garage w/calf barn attached - EX. 8 rm.
home w/4 B.R. & fireplace in den - DAIRY OF DISTINCTION -

$275,000.
#7lO - LG. FREE STALL OPERATION FOR 1000 COWS - over
1000 acres w/560 tillable - double-18 parlor - 6800 & 2450 gal. B.
Tanks - 140x400 ft. bunk silo w/concrete bottom - 500,000 gal. slurry
store - farm generator which supplies all electricity - 3 wells & reser-
voir - farm has permit to build 15 A. lake - FARM COULD BE
EXPANDED TO 5000 COWS WITH ENOUGH CROPS & MANURE
DISPOSAL AVAIL.- also good 6 rm. home & 2 others - $2,000,000.


